MVC COVER SHEET

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE FACT SHEET

CALENDAR YEARS

Masters Vocational College

1660 Chicago Ave. Suite M-13" Riverside, CA 92507
(866) 395-6824 * Web: www.mastersvoc.com

A | 2015 | B |

Program Name

CNC Machinist

Program Length

Cost of Educational Program:

$11,900.00

Number of Students Who Began the Program A |

Number of Students Who Began the Program B |

SOC OCCUPATIONAL CODES

http://www.bls.qov/oes/current/oes_stru.htm#47-0000

HVAC 49-9020
ELECTRICIAN 49-2090
CNC MACHINIST 51-4000
MACHINIST 51-4011
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN 17-3000
COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING 17-3000
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 47-2031
MEDICAL ELECTRONIC BILLING 29-2071
MEDICAL ASSISTANT 31-1014
OFFICE OCCUPATION 119111
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN 29-2052
WELDING FABRICATION 51-4122

PLASTIC MANUFACTURING TECHNICIAN ~ 51-4060

REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES 41-9021

TOURISM 41-3041

49-9021

47-2111

51-4012

51-4041

17-3019

17-3013

47-2061

31-9094

31-9092

31-9095

51-4121

51-4021

41-9022

39-7012

47-2211

47-3013

51-4034

17-1011

47-2081

31-9099

31-9099

31-9099

31-9099

51-4190

49-0000

51-0000

51-0000

47-3019

31-9097



