

Masters Vocational College

1660 Chicago Ave. Suite M-13' Riverside, CA 92507 (866) 395-6824 * Web: www.mastersvoc.com

MVC COVER SHEET

2016

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE FACT SHEET CALENDAR YEARS

A 2015 B 2016

Program Name CNC Machinist
Program Length 600

Cost of Educational Program: \$11,900.00

Number of Students Who Began the Program A 6

Number of Students Who Began the Program B

SOC OCCUPATIONAL CODES

http://www.bls.gov/oes/current/oes_stru.htm#47-0000

HVAC	49-9020	49-9021	47-2211	49-0000
ELECTRICIAN	49-2090	47-2111	47-3013	
CNC MACHINIST	51-4000	51-4012		51-0000
MACHINIST	51-4011	51-4041	51-4034	51-0000
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN	17-3000	17-3019	17-1011	
COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING	17-3000	17-3013		
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY	47-2031	47-2061	47-2081	47-3019
MEDICAL ELECTRONIC BILLING	29-2071	31-9094	31-9099	
MEDICAL ASSISTANT	31-1014	31-9092	31-9099	31-9097
OFFICE OCCUPATION	11 9111		31-9099	
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN	29-2052	31-9095	31-9099	
WELDING FABRICATION	51-4122	51-4121		
PLASTIC MANUFACTURING TECHNICIAN	51-4060	51-4021	51-4190	
REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES	41-9021	41-9022		
TOURISM	41-3041	39-7012		